NN GROUP N.V.

NN GROUP N.V,

ISIN: NLO0010773842 WKN:
Prehled
Cena
Zména [ =] - ()
Zakladni udaje
ISIN NL0010773842
Symbol NN
Burza Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 12.526 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym
objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

44,38 EUR
(100)

47,10 EUR
(100)

38

51
Graf
neni k dispozici
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
10.05.2024 [ Akciové trhy - Denni zprava A
09.05.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
07.05.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
06.05.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
03.05.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Vsechny burzy pro NN GROUP N.V.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 10.05.2024 17:35 45,63 EUR 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=77525313,158371391,226233219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010773842&ID_NOTATION=440763965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010773842&ID_NOTATION=440763965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea730827373d0e76b7c22b62672dc942899a57ed6e22e99f4bbff6aab3e0bc19&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8b5e6ab6fa783f44&time=1715665195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4405dfb10cc31a741c02cc68d4bb66373fbac32c10661e79690dffbc78a5c2bf&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=325c696de96104edb&time=1715665195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dba4c59c8d0a77a087c39dee1e67bab5613593e3185aeaa394971a61fdd9c5e7&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=666d5c804bf85d2e3&time=1715665195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a201e30386b8440588d5b45daf2764c86b80ef47765c96154e23e2060355cfb7&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b5a246bee561e392b&time=1715665195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=955524f9473865a062db95ce2947f0efff5402078705d83b978f130768cc2c0d&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb17dc3a91960aaf7&time=1715665195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440763965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202066
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PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: NN GROUP N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf
Berlin

10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024

10.05.2024
10.05.2024
29.04.2024

10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024

09:05
22:26
09:25
17:36
17:30

08:00
21:41
19:25

17:35
08:10
08:15

45,75 EUR
45,86 EUR
45,85 EUR
45,71 EUR
45,745 EUR

45,50 EUR
45,79 EUR
46,6825 USD

45,74 EUR
45,40 EUR
45,47 EUR

0,00 3
0,33 81
0,00

0,00 2
0,00 2
0,00 3
0,03 2
0,01 2
0,00 -
30,75 3.556
0,00 1
0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0010773842-2024-05-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0010773842
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105857459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106421537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109894278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104902458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130024824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010898

NN GROUP N.V.

Detaily

Cena

Zména [ =+] - ()

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

NL0010773842
NN

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

EUR
Financial
Akcie

12.526 EUR

AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX

44,38 EUR
(100)

47,10 EUR
(100)

Zavérecna cena (predchozi -

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym -

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) -
Vykonn. (abs.) -

Beta 0,34 063 0,81

Volatilita -

CESKAS

spofitelna

51
Graf
neni k dispozici
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
YTD Max| datum -EUR (-)
YTD Min | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni max. | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni min. | datum -EUR (-)
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NN GROUP N.V.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

L NN

Kontakty
NN GROUP NV

Schenkkade 65 - 2595 AS The Hague
Telefon:+31-70-513-03-03
Fax:+

E-mail:external.communications@nn-
group.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: NN GROUP N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

—_

Profil spole¢nosti

NN Group NV engages in the provision of financial services. It operates through the
following segments: Netherlands Life, Netherlands Non-Life, Insurance Europe, Japan Life,
Banking, and Others. The Netherlands Life segment offers a range of group life and
individual life insurance products. The Netherlands Non-Life segment covers non-life
insurance products such as disability and accident, fire, motor, and transport. The Insurance
Europe segment includes life insurance, pension products and non-life insurance and
retirement services in the Central and Rest of Europe. The Japan Life segment manages
corporate owned life insurance business. The Other segment consists of Japan Closed
Block VA, reinsurance and items related to capital management and the head office. The
company was founded in 1845 and is headquartered in The Hague, Netherlands.

Clenové predstavenstva

David Knibbe

Annemiek van
Melick

Bernhard
Kaufmann

Dailah Nihot

Fabian
Rupprecht

Janet Stuijt

Leon M. van
Riet

Tjeerd
Bosklopper

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

David Cole
Cecilia Leuzinger
Hans Schoen
Inga Beale
Pauline van der
Meer Mohr

Rob Lelieveld

Robert Jenkins

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:external.communications@nn-group.com
mailto:external.communications@nn-group.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0010773842-2024-05-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0010773842

	NN GROUP N.V.
	Přehled
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Futures a opce
	Aktuální analýzy a prognózy
	Všechny burzy pro NN GROUP N.V.
	PDF ke stažení

	Detaily
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Výkonnost a riziko
	Ceny

	Profil společnosti
	Logo společnosti
	Kontakty
	PDF ke stažení
	Profil společnosti
	Členové představenstva
	Představenstvo společnosti



